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24PC255355
24PC245369
24PC223701
24PC223708
24PC251454
24PC239254
24PC240786
24PC214034
24PC223691
24PC236877
24PC229211
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24PC244804
24PC243904
24PC238593
24PC166494
24PC197418
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24PC268201

CHAUDHARY CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT,UTTAR PRADESH
College Name 0056-N.A.S. COLLEGE, MEERUT
College Code 0056
M.A. | History
1ST MERIT [ ADMISSION DATE - 05-SEPTEMBER-2024 TO 07-SEPTEMBER-2024 ]

HON.
WEIGH DEDU MERIT
CNAME CAT EWS HORIZ UGYEAR UGPER WEIG TAGE CTION INDEX
HTAGE
ANUSHKA PREMPAL UR NA Girls 2024 88.92 0 4 5 87.92
MANSI RANI JAIVINDER SC NA Girls 2024 74.78 0 4 0 78.78
NEHA KAPIL SHARMA UR NA Girls 2024 79.13 0 4 5 78.13
AANCHAL SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR UR NA Girls 2024 78.56 0 4 5 77.56
MANISH DEVI SINGH SC NA NA 2024 78.23 0 4 5 77.23
TWINKLE UPADHYAY RAVINDER KUMAR OBC NA Girls 2023 78.11 0 4 5 77.11
AYSHA SHAKEEL AHMED OBC NA Girls 2024 78.00 0 4 5 77.00
NIDHI CHAUHAN DEVENDRA SINGH UR NA NA 2022 75.10 0 4 5 74.10
SWATI NALIWAL SURESH NALIWAL SC NA NA 2022 69.27 0 4 0 73.27
SAFIYA NAAZ MOHD FAISAL OBC NA NA 2022 73.00 0 4 5 72.00
NEHA NAGAR DINESH NAGAR OBC NA NA 2024 72.23 0 4 5 71.23
SAKSHI TIWARI AMBIKA PRASAD TIWARI UR NA NA 2022 71.31 0 4 5 70.31
ADITYA SRIVASTAV ~ ASHOK KUMAR SRIVASTAV  UR NA NA 2024 71.16 0 4 5 70.16
SAKSHI RATURI SUBHASH RATURI UR NA NA 2021 74.80 0 0 5 69.80
RONAK RANA NAGENDER KUMAR OBC NA NA 2024 70.74 0 4 5 69.74
PRACHI BABLU SINGH OBC NA NA 2024 65.37 0 4 0 69.37
MANISH KUMAR RAVINDER KUMAR OBC NA NA 2024 70.20 0 4 5 69.20
SUMITA SAHAB SINGH SC NA NA 2022 65.00 0 4 0 69.00
SHAKSHI JAIN SATENDRA JAIN UR EWS NA 2022 69.77 0 4 5 68.77
SHIKHAR YADAV RAM PRIT YADAV OBC NA NA 2024 73.75 0 0 5 68.75
KOMAL SAMMONIYA KIRANPAL SINGH SC NA NA 2021 69.60 0 4 5 68.60
SAKSHI BHARTI SATISH KUMAR OBC NA NA 2024 69.44 0 4 5 68.44
SALONI DABAS PRAMOD DABAS OBC NA NA 2024 69.11 0 4 5 68.11
SAPNA RANI JAGAT SINGH SC NA NA 2024 68.92 0 4 5 67.92
SIMMI KARDAM MUNNA LAL SC NA NA 2023 68.67 0 4 5 67.67
HARIOM SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA UR NA NA 2021 68.27 0 4 5 67.27
SHIFA NAAZ SALEEM OBC NA NA 2024 72.00 0 0 5 67.00
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28 ST
29 SC
30 SC
31 SC
32 SC
33 SC
34 SC
35 SC
36 SC
37 SC
38 SC
39 SC
40 OBC
41 OBC
42 OBC
43 OBC
44 OBC
45 OBC
46 OBC
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24PC164197
24PC279504
24PC186502
24PC270012
24PC269733
24PC259932
24PC168197
24PC243978
24PC279916
24PC215172
24PC166643
24PC260769
24PC223881
24PC246858
24PC248894
24PC230694
24PC208517
24PC279108
24PC229677
24PC250836
24PC152325
24PC242367
24PC183431
24PC273496
24PC272307
24PC192144
24PC146024

RAHUL

ANKUSH KUMAR
ABHISHEK SINGH
MANSI

TANISHKA GAUTAM
TANU

SALONI

AKANSHA SINGH
RISHI

ADITYA

PRIYANKA

PINKU

ARJU

AJAY

MANTASHA

NAKUL PRAJAPATI
HARSHITA GURJAR
VANSHIKA ADHANA
JYOTI CHAUDHARY
HARSH KUMAR
NOORHASAN MALIK
SHIVAM BAISALA
ISHU SINGH

ANU

DINESH BHADANA
SACHIN KUMAR
MANSI YADAV

DINESH KUMAR
MAGEPAL SINGH
SURESH SINGH
PRAMOD

MANOJ KUMAR GAUTAM

SUNHARA SINGH
SANJEEV

SATISH KUMAR
JAI PRAKASH
JAGDISH
DHARAMVEER
CHARAN PAL
PRAVEEN
JARANER SINGH
MOHD FIROZ
AJIT SINGH VERMA
SANJAY KUMAR
ANIL ADHANA
VEERPAL SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR
AYUB KHAN
AZAD SINGH
RAMVEER SINGH
MANGLU

BABU SINGH
RAVINDRA KUMAR
RAJESH YADAV
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SC
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SC
SC
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SC
SC
SC
SC
OBC
OBC
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OBC
OBC
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OBC
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OBC
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OoBC
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NA Handicapped

NA
NA
NA
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
NA
NA
Girls
NA
Girls
NA
Girls
NA
Girls
Girls
Girls
NA
NA
NA
NA
Girls
NA
NA

2022 44.55
2024 62.55
2023 67.18
2024 61.94
2024 66.12
2024 63.65
2023 62.14
2024 59.09
2022 56.27
2020 65.17
2022 55.55
2024 59.19
2024 67.80
2021 62.64
2024 67.45
2023 62.27
2024 67.17
2021 62.00
2024 66.03
2022 69.75
2024 65.17
2024 64.79
2023 64.73
2024 64.41
2023 62.27
2023 59.27
2023 49.27

o

O O NOOOOOOOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O00O0DO0OO0OO0OO0oOoooo

F N @ T S S N R > e i S N S N S SN S I S T - - e N N [ N S - N O - N N

ol

O1 O 01 01 01 0101 O1 U1 O U1 O Ol O 01 Oor1O O1© 01010101 ©O 01O

43.55
66.55
66.18
65.94
65.12
62.65
61.14
61.09
60.27
60.17
59.55
58.19
66.80
66.64
66.45
66.27
66.17
66.00
65.03
64.75
64.17
63.79
63.73
63.41
63.27
63.27
48.27
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55 EWS 24PC245746 REHMA AFSARULHAQ UR EWS NA 2024 67.26 0 4 5 66.26
56 EWS 24PC247049 MISBA MOHAMMAD JAVED UR EWS NA 2024 63.94 0 4 5 62.94
57 EWS 24PC246825 SHEEBA PARVEEN BUNDU KHAN UR EWS NA 2024 62.51 0 4 5 61.51
58 EWS 24PC240445 VASHU MADAN UR EWS NA 2024 61.94 0 4 5 60.94
59 EWS 24PC226209 MUHAMMED ZAHID  ABDUL HAADI UR EWS NA 2022 40.64 0 4 0 44.64
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